
1 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 590.017
2 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 585.009
3 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 580.011
4 Rook Hans Reynella 52166 576.016
5 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 575.004
6 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 554.004
7 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 537.003
8 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 534.016
9
10

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 590.017
2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 585.009
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 580.011

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 590.017
2nd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 580.011
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 575.004

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2023
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Top Sub Junior

20m Air Bench Results Summary



20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 B1 A 100 3 96 3 100 3 100 3 96 3 98 2 590.017
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A4 A 98 1 94 1 99 1 97 2 98 3 99 1 585.009
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 B5 A 98 2 93 1 99 1 99 4 96 1 95 2 580.011
Rook Hans Reynella S 52166 B3 A 95 2 97 3 94 1 96 4 96 2 98 4 576.016
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B2 A 99 1 95 2 95 0 93 0 95 0 98 1 575.004
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 A1 A 90 0 94 1 93 0 92 2 95 1 90 0 554.004
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 A2 A 90 0 91 0 93 2 86 1 87 0 90 0 537.003
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B4 A 93 1 98 4 96 3 58 1 96 4 93 3 534.016

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.023
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.023
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd
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Air Standing (Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 98 5 93 5 94 5 90 3 97 2 93 3 565.023

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.030
2 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 579.033
3 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 562.017
4 Klemm David Morgan 51557 560.021
5 Rook Hans Reynella 52166 550.012
6 Hill Tony Morgan 57850 545.014
7 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 490.006
8
9
10

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.030
2nd Jones Brett Reynella 52110 579.033
3rd Rook Hans Reynella 52166 550.012

1st Klemm David Morgan 51557 560.021
2nd
3rd

1st Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 562.017
2nd Hill Tony Morgan 57850 545.014
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 490.006

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.030
2nd Klemm David Morgan 51557 560.021
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 490.006
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Air Supported (Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A 93 2 98 4 97 5 98 5 99 7 97 7 582.030
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 A 98 7 97 7 95 4 97 6 96 5 96 4 579.033
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 C 95 3 95 3 89 1 98 7 91 0 94 3 562.017
Klemm David Morgan V 51557 B 93 2 93 5 90 2 93 3 95 4 96 5 560.021
Rook Hans Reynella S 52166 A 85 0 93 3 93 2 95 4 93 1 91 2 550.012
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 C 90 0 87 2 92 4 93 2 90 1 93 5 545.014
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 77 0 83 1 74 1 85 3 82 0 89 1 490.006

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.054
2 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 600.052
3 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 599.056
4 Reed Paul Broken Hill 25929 598.048
5 Klemm David Morgan 51557 597.046
6 Hill Tony Morgan 57850 597.040
7 Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC 30136 597.039
8 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 595.043
9 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 594.042
10 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 594.042

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.054
2nd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 600.052
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 599.056

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 595.043
2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 594.042
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 593.036

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 595.043
2nd
3rd

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.054
2nd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 600.052
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 599.056

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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D Grade
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50m Bench (60 - Raw) Results Summary



50m Bench (60 - Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 B6 A 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 600.054
Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A11 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 9 600.052
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A4 A 99 8 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 9 599.056
Reed Paul Broken Hill V 25929 A6 A 99 7 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 7 99 7 598.048
Klemm David Morgan V 51557 A10 A 99 5 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 10 100 10 597.046
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 A8 A 99 5 100 9 100 7 99 6 100 8 99 5 597.040
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A7 A 100 5 100 8 100 8 100 7 99 6 98 5 597.039
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 A2 B 100 8 100 8 99 7 99 7 99 7 98 6 595.043
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B5 B 100 6 97 7 99 7 99 7 100 10 99 5 594.042
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 B9 A 99 6 100 8 100 7 99 6 99 8 97 7 594.042
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 A9 B 99 6 99 6 99 4 99 6 98 7 99 7 593.036
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 A5 A 98 6 99 6 99 6 99 6 100 5 98 5 593.034
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 B7 A 100 6 99 5 97 4 100 7 99 7 98 5 593.034
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B10 A 100 7 97 5 97 6 99 7 100 7 99 6 592.038
Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B11 B 98 5 99 5 97 4 100 9 98 3 99 7 591.033
Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 B4 B 98 6 100 5 98 4 99 6 97 4 99 6 591.031
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A3 A 99 8 100 7 100 7 98 3 97 5 96 5 590.035
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B8 B 98 6 98 5 99 5 96 3 99 5 98 6 588.030
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B2 B 99 8 100 7 99 2 94 4 96 6 97 4 585.031

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 600.039
2 Klemm David Morgan 51557 600.027
3 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.034
4 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 596.018
5 Reed Paul Broken Hill 25929 595.016
6 Hill Tony Morgan 57850 595.011
7 Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 594.023
8 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 594.018
9 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 593.017
10 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 591.013

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 600.039
2nd Klemm David Morgan 51557 600.027
3rd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.034

1st Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 596.018
2nd Reed Paul Broken Hill 25929 595.016
3rd Hill Tony Morgan 57850 595.011

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 600.039
2nd Klemm David Morgan 51557 600.027
3rd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.034

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A4 A 100 9 100 6 100 8 100 4 100 4 100 8 600.039
Klemm David Morgan V 51557 A10 A 100 6 100 2 100 6 100 5 100 3 100 5 600.027
Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A11 A 99 5 100 4 99 7 100 5 100 8 100 5 598.034
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B5 B 100 4 100 2 98 3 99 2 100 4 99 3 596.018
Reed Paul Broken Hill V 25929 A6 B 99 2 99 3 99 1 100 3 100 4 98 3 595.016
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 A8 B 97 1 100 1 99 3 100 2 99 3 100 1 595.011
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 A5 A 99 4 99 3 98 3 99 6 100 2 99 5 594.023
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A3 A 98 3 100 2 99 3 99 2 99 4 99 4 594.018
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 B7 A 100 4 99 4 99 2 97 1 99 2 99 4 593.017
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 B9 B 98 1 99 2 99 4 99 5 96 1 100 0 591.013
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B10 A 98 4 98 4 97 2 100 2 96 2 100 3 589.017
Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 B6 A 99 2 97 1 99 4 96 1 98 4 100 3 589.015
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A7 B 97 1 99 4 99 3 97 1 99 4 97 0 588.013
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 A9 B 97 1 95 0 98 2 98 1 98 5 100 2 586.011
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B8 B 98 1 99 1 97 3 96 0 97 2 98 2 585.009
Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 B4 B 93 1 94 1 99 2 100 0 99 5 99 3 584.012
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B2 B 96 1 97 2 99 3 87 3 97 3 97 2 573.014

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1199.095
2 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.086
3 Klemm David Morgan 51557 1197.073
4 Reed Paul Broken Hill 25929 1193.064
5 Hill Tony Morgan 57850 1192.051
6 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1190.060
7 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 1189.069
8 Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 1187.057
9 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 1186.051
10 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 1185.055

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1199.095
2nd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.086
3rd Klemm David Morgan 51557 1197.073

1st Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1190.060
2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1179.047
3rd Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club 30516 1175.043

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 595.043
2nd
3rd

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1199.095
2nd Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.086
3rd Klemm David Morgan 51557 1197.073

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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D Grade

Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 99 8 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 8 100 4 100 4 100 8 1199.095
Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 9 99 5 100 4 99 7 100 5 100 8 100 5 1198.086
Klemm David Morgan V 51557 A 99 5 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 10 100 10 100 6 100 2 100 6 100 5 100 3 100 5 1197.073
Reed Paul Broken Hill V 25929 A 99 7 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 7 99 7 99 2 99 3 99 1 100 3 100 4 98 3 1193.064
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 A 99 5 100 9 100 7 99 6 100 8 99 5 97 1 100 1 99 3 100 2 99 3 100 1 1192.051
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & A S 33190 B 100 6 97 7 99 7 99 7 100 10 99 5 100 4 100 2 98 3 99 2 100 4 99 3 1190.060
Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 99 2 97 1 99 4 96 1 98 4 100 3 1189.069
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & A S 33397 A 98 6 99 6 99 6 99 6 100 5 98 5 99 4 99 3 98 3 99 6 100 2 99 5 1187.057
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 100 6 99 5 97 4 100 7 99 7 98 5 100 4 99 4 99 2 97 1 99 2 99 4 1186.051
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 A 99 6 100 8 100 7 99 6 99 8 97 7 98 1 99 2 99 4 99 5 96 1 100 0 1185.055
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A 100 5 100 8 100 8 100 7 99 6 98 5 97 1 99 4 99 3 97 1 99 4 97 0 1185.052
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 99 8 100 7 100 7 98 3 97 5 96 5 98 3 100 2 99 3 99 2 99 4 99 4 1184.053
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 A 100 7 97 5 97 6 99 7 100 7 99 6 98 4 98 4 97 2 100 2 96 2 100 3 1181.055
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 99 6 99 6 99 4 99 6 98 7 99 7 97 1 95 0 98 2 98 1 98 5 100 2 1179.047
Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle CV 30516 B 98 6 100 5 98 4 99 6 97 4 99 6 93 1 94 1 99 2 100 0 99 5 99 3 1175.043
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B 98 6 98 5 99 5 96 3 99 5 98 6 98 1 99 1 97 3 96 0 97 2 98 2 1173.039
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 B 100 8 100 8 99 7 99 7 99 7 98 6 595.043
Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle CV 30115 B 98 5 99 5 97 4 100 9 98 3 99 7 591.033
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B 99 8 100 7 99 2 94 4 96 6 97 4 585.031
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 96 1 97 2 99 3 87 3 97 3 97 2 573.014

NWVC - June 2023



1 Rook Hans Reynella 52166 589.025
2 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 585.031
3 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 577.025
4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 577.021
5 Davies Peter Reynella 52012 573.021
6 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 565.015
7
8
9
10

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 577.025
2nd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 577.021
3rd

1st Rook Hans Reynella 52166 589.025
2nd Jones Brett Reynella 52110 585.031
3rd Davies Peter Reynella 52012 573.021

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
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3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 577.025
2nd
3rd

NWVC - June 2023
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Top Sub Junior
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Top Ten
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50m Bench (Class 1) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Rook Hans Reynella S 52166 B10 B 96 1 98 3 100 6 97 5 100 7 98 3 589.025
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 A13 B 98 5 98 4 98 6 98 6 98 6 95 4 585.031
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 B12 A 95 5 98 6 96 2 100 8 96 3 92 1 577.025
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B8 A 95 3 94 2 96 4 96 3 98 5 98 4 577.021
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 A11 B 95 5 92 1 97 4 94 2 98 4 97 5 573.021
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 A8 B 91 2 93 0 95 4 95 2 95 2 96 5 565.015

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Rook Hans Reynella 52166 578.015
2 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 568.011
3 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 567.005
4 Davies Peter Reynella 52012 561.004
5 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 560.008
6
7
8
9
10

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 568.011
2nd
3rd

1st Rook Hans Reynella 52166 578.015
2nd Jones Brett Reynella 52110 567.005
3rd Davies Peter Reynella 52012 561.004

1st
2nd
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1st
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3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 568.011
2nd
3rd
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Rook Hans Reynella S 52166 B10 B 95 5 95 2 96 3 97 1 97 2 98 2 578.015
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 B12 A 94 1 95 0 93 3 93 2 96 2 97 3 568.011
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 A13 B 97 2 93 0 94 1 96 1 91 0 96 1 567.005
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 A11 B 97 0 91 0 94 2 92 1 95 0 92 1 561.004
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 A8 B 92 0 96 0 94 1 94 1 91 6 93 0 560.008

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Rook Hans Reynella 52166 1167.040
2 Jones Brett Reynella 52110 1152.036
3 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1145.036
4 Davies Peter Reynella 52012 1134.025
5 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 1125.023
6 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 577.021
7
8
9
10

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1145.036
2nd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 577.021
3rd

1st Rook Hans Reynella 52166 1167.040
2nd Jones Brett Reynella 52110 1152.036
3rd Davies Peter Reynella 52012 1134.025

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1145.036
2nd
3rd

NWVC - June 2023
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Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Rook Hans Reynella S 52166 B 96 1 98 3 100 6 97 5 100 7 98 3 95 5 95 2 96 3 97 1 97 2 98 2 1167.040
Jones Brett Reynella S 52110 B 98 5 98 4 98 6 98 6 98 6 95 4 97 2 93 0 94 1 96 1 91 0 96 1 1152.036
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A 95 5 98 6 96 2 100 8 96 3 92 1 94 1 95 0 93 3 93 2 96 2 97 3 1145.036
Davies Peter Reynella S 52012 B 95 5 92 1 97 4 94 2 98 4 97 5 97 0 91 0 94 2 92 1 95 0 92 1 1134.025
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B 91 2 93 0 95 4 95 2 95 2 96 5 92 0 96 0 94 1 94 1 91 6 93 0 1125.023
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 95 3 94 2 96 4 96 3 98 5 98 4 577.021

NWVC - June 2023



1 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 595.040
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 587.026
3 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 585.030
4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 567.018
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 595.040
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 587.026
3rd Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 585.030
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A6 A 100 8 99 6 100 6 98 6 99 6 99 8 595.040
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A7 A 100 5 99 3 99 7 98 5 95 3 96 3 587.026
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A3 A 99 6 97 5 99 5 94 2 97 6 99 6 585.030
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A4 A 95 4 95 5 97 3 95 3 91 0 94 3 567.018

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 600.048
2 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 599.034
3 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 590.027
4 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 589.032
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 600.048
2nd Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 599.034
3rd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 590.027

1st
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3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A3 A 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 7 100 8 100 9 600.048
Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A6 A 100 6 100 4 100 5 100 7 100 5 99 7 599.034
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A4 A 96 2 100 2 98 5 98 5 99 7 99 6 590.027
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A7 A 99 6 100 9 98 4 99 3 97 5 96 5 589.032

NWVC - June 2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 1194.074
2 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1185.078
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1176.058
4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 1157.045
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 1194.074
2nd Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1185.078
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1176.058
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3rd
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A 100 8 99 6 100 6 98 6 99 6 99 8 100 6 100 4 100 5 100 7 100 5 99 7 1194.074
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 99 6 97 5 99 5 94 2 97 6 99 6 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 7 100 8 100 9 1185.078
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & A S 31033 A 100 5 99 3 99 7 98 5 95 3 96 3 99 6 100 9 98 4 99 3 97 5 96 5 1176.058
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 95 4 95 5 97 3 95 3 91 0 94 3 96 2 100 2 98 5 98 5 99 7 99 6 1157.045

NWVC - June 2023
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